Datasheet
RS PRO Pressure Sensor
Stock No.s:8285690, 8285694, 8285701, 8285704, 8285707, 8285710,
8285713, 8285717, 8285723, 8285726, 8285729, 8285732, 8285735, 8285739,
8285748 ENGLISH
Page 1
| IPSL SERIES
LOW RANGE INDUSTRIAL PRESSURE SENSOR

8285739
8285701
8285713
8285726
Output
4-20mA
4-20mA
4-20mA
4-20mA
4-20mA
4-20mA
0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
Part No Pressure Range
IPSL-G0050-5 0 - 50mbar G
IPSL-G0100-5 0 - 100mbar G
IPSL-G0250-5 0 - 250mbar G
IPSL-G0500-5 0 - 500mbar G
IPSL-G0750-5 0 - 750mbar G
IPSL-G1000-5 0 - 1000mbar G
IPSL-G0050-D 0 - 50mbar G
IPSL-G0100-D 0 - 100mbar G
IPSL-G0250-D 0 - 250mbar G
8285723
8285735
8285748
8285690
8285694
8285704
IPSL-G0500-D 0 - 500mbar G
IPSL-G0750-D 0 - 750mbar G
IPSL-G1000D 0 - 1000mbar G
IPSL-A0500-5 0 - 500mbar G Abs
IPSL-A0750-5 0 - 750mbar G Abs
IPSL-A1000-5 0 - 1000mbar G Abs 4-20mA
4-20mA
4-20mA
0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire